
LEXINGTON CITY SCHOOLS 2017-18 SNOW ROUTES 
 
On days when Snow Routes are in effect, buses will stop only at the stops indicated on 
these routes. Buses will stop near the intersection of the locations listed, and at times 
close to those listed. The listed times are estimates. The exact time that the bus arrives 
will vary somewhat. Students without alternative transportation to school should make 
every effort to get to the stops prior to the times listed. If school is delayed for two or 
three hours, the system may choose to use the snow routes. 
 
 

ESCUELAS DE LA CIUDAD DE LEXINGTON RUTAS PARA LOS DIAS DE 
NIEVE-2017-18 

 
En aquéllos días en los cuales sea necesario usar las rutas para la nieve, los buses se 
detendrán sólo en las paradas indicadas en dichas rutas. Los buses se detendrán cerca del 
cruce de las locaciones indicadas y, a veces, cerca de aquéllas enumeradas. Los horarios 
señalados son aproximados. La hora exacta de la llegada del bus variará un poco. Los 
Estudiantes sin transporte alternativo para venir a la escuela deberían hacer el máximo de 
esfuerzo para llegar a las paradas antes del horario señalado Si la entrada a la escuela está 
retrasada en dos o tres horas, el sistema puede decidir usar las rutas para la nieve. Si se 
usan las rutas para la nieve, se utilizará el sistema Alerta Ahora, las noticias en la 
televisión y la página web del Sistema para informarlo a la comunidad. Un retraso de dos 
o tres horas no significa necesariamente que se usará las rutas para la nieve. 



SNOW ROUTES

Lexington City Schools

Bus # School Stop Location

2 HOUR 

DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

3 HOUR DELAY

Approximate Stop 

Time

Bus # Escuela Ubicación de la Parada 

Retraso de 2 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado 

de parada 

Retraso de 3 

horasTiempo 

aproximado de 

parada

19 Charles England 200 Carolina Av 8:15 9:15

19 Charles England 107 E 1st Av 8:25 9:25

39 Charles England Holly Grove Rd & Thomason St 8:25 9:25

39 Charles England Holly Grove Rd & Century St 8:27 9:27

39 Charles England Holly Grove Rd & Wilson St 8:29 9:29

39 Charles England Holly Grove Rd & Sunnyside Dr 8:31 9:31

39 Charles England Holly Grove Rd & Valley Dr 8:36 9:36

201 Charles England MLK Blvd & Adams St 8:25 9:25

201 Charles England MLK Blvd & Burgess St 8:27 9:27

201 Charles England MLK Blvd & Tussey St 8:33 9:33

201 Charles England W 5th Av & Park St 8:35 9:35

201 Charles England W 5th Av & Hargrave St 8:37 9:37

201 Charles England W 5th Av & Ford St 8:41 9:41

201 Charles England S Salisbury St & E 6th Av 8:43 9:43

201 Charles England S Salisbury St & Wenco Dr 8:45 9:45

201 Charles England S Salisbury St & E 12th Av 8:47 9:47

201 Charles England Hickory St & Copley St 8:54 9:54

201 Charles England Hickory St & Irma Av 8:56 9:56

201 Charles England Hickory St & Foy Av 8:58 9:58

201 Charles England E Center St & Kirkwood St 9:00 10:00

201 Charles England E Center St & Curry St 9:02 10:02

201 Charles England E Center St & N Cecil St 9:04 10:04

202 Charles England Cotton Grove Rd & Federal St 8:35 9:35

202 Charles England Cotton Grove Rd & Thrugood Av 8:37 9:37

202 Charles England Cotton Grove Rd & New Haven Dr 8:39 9:39

202 Charles England Cotton Grove Rd & Village Dr 8:41 9:41

202 Charles England Cotton Grove Rd & Smith Av 8:43 9:43

202 Charles England Cotton Grove Rd & Maple Av 8:45 9:45

202 Charles England Cotton Grove Rd & Oak Av 8:48 9:48

330 Charles England Fairview Dr & Sunrise Av 8:34 9:34

330 Charles England Fairview Dr & Meredith Av 8:36 9:36

330 Charles England Fairview Dr & Fairview Village 8:38 9:38

330 Charles England Fairview Dr & Melrose Dr 8:40 9:40

330 Charles England Fairview Dr & Fairway Dr 8:42 9:42

330 Charles England Oak Ave & Peeler St 8:46 9:46

330 Charles England Oak Ave & Wall St 8:48 9:48

330 Charles England Oak Ave & Beckner St 8:50 9:50

332 Charles England Talbert Blvd & E 3rd Av 8:25 9:25

12/5/2017



SNOW ROUTES

Lexington City Schools

Bus # School Stop Location

2 HOUR 

DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

3 HOUR DELAY

Approximate Stop 

Time

Bus # Escuela Ubicación de la Parada 

Retraso de 2 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado 

de parada 

Retraso de 3 

horasTiempo 

aproximado de 

parada

332 Charles England Talbert Blvd & E 5th Av 8:27 9:27

332 Charles England Leonford St & Lake St 8:30 9:30

332 Charles England Leonford St & Raeford Av 8:32 9:32

332 Charles England Raeford Av & Hoover Dr 8:34 9:34

332 Charles England Raeford Av & Wall St 8:36 9:36

332 Charles England Raeford Av & Carolina Av 8:38 9:38

332 Charles England Carolina Av & Myers Park Dr 8:40 9:40

383 Charles England MLK Blvd & London Ct 8:20 9:20

383 Charles England MLK Blvd & Sharpe St 8:22 9:22

383 Charles England Young Dr & Elvernia Av 8:25 9:25

383 Charles England E Center St & Eastside Dr 8:28 9:28

383 Charles England E Center St & Dearr Dr 8:30 9:30

383 Charles England E Center St & Druid Hills Dr 8:32 9:32

383 Charles England Weaver Dr & Country Club Dr 8:34 9:34

12/5/2017



SNOW ROUTES

Lexington City Schools

Bus # School Stop Location

2 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

3 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

Bus # Escuela Ubicación de la Parada 

Retraso de 2 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado

 de parada 

Retraso de 3 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado 

de parada 

40 Pickett MLK Blvd & Fair St 8:22 9:22

40 Pickett MLK Blvd & N Pugh St 8:25 9:25

40 Pickett MLK Blvd & N Pine St 8:28 9:28

40 Pickett MLK Blvd & Conner St 8:31 9:31

40 Pickett MLK Blvd & Tussey St 8:34 9:34

40 Pickett Fairview Dr & Kirkwood Av 8:37 9:37

40 Pickett Fairview Dr & Tanyard St 8:40 9:40

40 Pickett E Center St & Kirkwood St 8:43 9:43

40 Pickett E Center St & N Pugh St 8:46 9:46

94 Pickett E 9th St & Eleanor Dr 8:35 9:35

94 Pickett E 9th St & White St 8:37 9:37

94 Pickett E 9th St & Virginia Dr 8:39 9:39

94 Pickett Walser Rd & Price Rd 8:43 9:43

94 Pickett Mize Rd & Price Rd 8:45 9:45

133 Pickett Winston Rd & Arrington Dr 8:20 9:20

133 Pickett Winston Rd & Meadow Dr 8:23 9:23

133 Pickett White St & E 8th St 8:26 9:26

133 Pickett White St & E 9th St 8:28 9:28

133 Pickett White St & E 10th St 8:30 9:30

133 Pickett White St & Spring Dr 8:32 9:32

203 Pickett MLK Blvd & Poplar St 8:22 9:22

203 Pickett Poplar St & Hamil St 8:25 9:25

203 Pickett Hemstead St & Poplar St 8:28 9:28

203 Pickett Hemstead St & Jamaica Dr 8:31 9:31

203 Pickett MLK Blvd & Greensboro St 8:34 9:34

203 Pickett MLK Blvd & N State St 8:37 9:37

203 Pickett MLK Blvd & Penry St 8:40 9:40

203 Pickett MLK Blvd & Fair St 8:43 9:43

325 Pickett Walser Rd & Tesh St 8:22 9:22

325 Pickett Walser Rd & Confederate St 8:25 9:25

325 Pickett Walser Rd & Choyce St 8:28 9:28

325 Pickett Walser Rd & Mize St 8:31 9:31

325 Pickett Mize Rd & Price Rd 8:34 9:34

331 Pickett Greensboro St Ext & Clearview St 8:25 9:25

331 Pickett Greensboro St Ext & Hill Everhart Rd 8:28 9:28

331 Pickett Greensboro St Ext & Monroe Dr 8:31 9:31

331 Pickett Greensboro St Ext & E 9th St 8:34 9:34

12/5/2017



SNOW ROUTES

Lexington City Schools

Bus # School Stop Location

2 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

3 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

Bus # Escuela Ubicación de la Parada 

Retraso de 2 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado

 de parada 

Retraso de 3 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado 

de parada 

331 Pickett E 9th St & Tyler Dr 8:37 9:37

354 Pickett W 10th St & Broad St 8:22 9:22

354 Pickett W 10th St & Hames St 8:25 9:25

354 Pickett W 10th St & Mill St 8:28 9:28

354 Pickett W 10th St & Olympia St 8:31 9:31

354 Pickett Swing Dairy Rd & Clark St 8:34 9:34

354 Pickett Swing Dairy Rd & Ridge Mill Cir 8:37 9:37

354 Pickett W Center St Ext & Swing Dairy Rd 8:40 9:40

354 Pickett W Center St Ext & Hillside Dr 8:43 9:43

354 Pickett W Center St Ext & Boaze Rd 8:46 9:46

354 Pickett Biesecker Rd & Boaze Rd 8:49 9:49

354 Pickett Biesecker Rd & Larry Dr 8:52 9:52

354 Pickett Biesecker Rd & Hillside Dr 8:55 9:55

12/5/2017



SNOW ROUTES

Lexington City Schools

Bus # School Stop Location

2 HOUR DELAY

Approximate Stop 

Time

3 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

Bus # Escuela Ubicación de la Parada 

Retraso de 2 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado de 

parada 

Retraso de 3 

horasTiempo 

aproximado de 

parada

19 South Lexington 107 E 1st Av 8:45 9:45

22 South Lexington Hickory St & Mendota Av 9:20 10:20

22 South Lexington Mendota Av & Walford St 9:22 10:22

22 South Lexington Moore Dr & Bridge St 9:24 10:24

22 South Lexington Moore Dr & Farmer Av 9:26 10:26

22 South Lexington Moore Dr & Covenant Ln 9:28 10:28

22 South Lexington Moore Dr & Garden Dr 9:30 10:30

22 South Lexington Moore Dr & Montclair Dr 9:32 10:32

22 South Lexington Linwood Rd & Zane Perkins Dr 9:34 10:34

22 South Lexington Linwood Rd & Bookington Dr 9:36 10:36

22 South Lexington Linwood Rd & Pennington Av 9:38 10:38

22 South Lexington Mendota Av & Kindley St 9:40 10:40

24 South Lexington Wilfred Av & Pope St 9:05 10:05

24 South Lexington Pope St & Harrington Av 9:07 10:07

24 South Lexington S Main St & Fowler Av 9:12 10:12

24 South Lexington S Main St & Crutchfield Av 9:14 10:14

24 South Lexington S Main St & Stamey Av 9:16 10:16

24 South Lexington S Main St & Goodluck Dr 9:18 10:18

24 South Lexington S Main St & Sink Cir 9:20 10:20

29 South Lexington W 5th Av & Brookgreen Dr 9:05 10:05

29 South Lexington W 5th Av & Spruce St 9:08 10:08

29 South Lexington W 5th Av & Shoaf St 9:11 10:11

29 South Lexington W 5th Av & Market St 9:15 10:15

29 South Lexington Salem St & Redwine St 9:20 10:20

29 South Lexington 422 Salem St 9:23 10:23

29 South Lexington MLK Blvd & Fair St 9:26 10:26

29 South Lexington MLK Blvd & N State St 9:29 10:29

29 South Lexington MLK Blvd & Greensboro St 9:31 10:31

29 South Lexington MLK Blvd & Penry St 9:34 10:34

29 South Lexington Fair St & Lou Ln 9:37 10:37

39 South Lexington Holly Grove Rd & Thomason St 9:05 10:05

39 South Lexington Holly Grove Rd & Century St 9:10 10:10

39 South Lexington Holly Grove Rd & Wilson St 9:12 10:12

39 South Lexington Holly Grove Rd & Sunnyside Dr 9:15 10:15

39 South Lexington MLK Blvd & Adams St 9:19 10:19

39 South Lexington MLK Blvd & Burgess St 9:22 10:22

39 South Lexington MLK Blvd & Tussey St 9:24 10:24

39 South Lexington MLK Blvd & Poplar St 9:30 10:30

39 South Lexington MLK Blvd & N Pugh St 9:32 10:32

12/5/2017



SNOW ROUTES

Lexington City Schools

Bus # School Stop Location

2 HOUR DELAY

Approximate Stop 

Time

3 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

Bus # Escuela Ubicación de la Parada 

Retraso de 2 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado de 

parada 

Retraso de 3 

horasTiempo 

aproximado de 

parada

39 South Lexington Hemstead St & Jamaica Dr 9:34 10:34

39 South Lexington Poplar St & Hamil St 9:37 10:37

39 South Lexington MLK Blvd & Conner St 9:41 10:41

39 South Lexington MLK Blvd & Bristol St 9:43 10:43

51 South Lexington W 5th Av & Southbound St 9:05 10:05

51 South Lexington W 5th Av & Delmar St 9:07 10:07

51 South Lexington W 5th Av & Westside Dr 9:09 10:09

51 South Lexington W 5th Av & Ford St 9:11 10:11

51 South Lexington W 5th Av & Hargrave St 9:13 10:13

51 South Lexington S State St & W 6th Av 9:16 10:16

51 South Lexington S State St & W 7th Av 9:18 10:18

51 South Lexington S State St & W 8th Av 9:20 10:20

51 South Lexington S State St & W 0th Av 9:22 10:22

51 South Lexington W Center St & Westside Dr 9:25 10:25

51 South Lexington W Center St & S Payne St 9:28 10:28

51 South Lexington W Center St & Williams St 9:31 10:31

87 South Lexington Greensboro St Ext & Hill Everhart Rd 9:17 10:17

87 South Lexington Greensboro St Ext & Tussey Rd 9:19 10:19

87 South Lexington Greensboro St Ext & Monroe Dr 9:21 10:21

87 South Lexington Greensboro St Ext & E 9th St 9:23 10:23

87 South Lexington E 9th St & Hamilton Rd 9:25 10:25

87 South Lexington E 9th St & Tyler Dr 9:28 10:28

87 South Lexington E 9th St & Eleanor Dr 9:30 10:30

87 South Lexington E 9th St & White St 9:32 10:32

87 South Lexington E 9th St & Virginia Dr 9:34 10:34

87 South Lexington Winston Rd & E 10th St 9:37 10:37

87 South Lexington Winston Rd & Conrad St 9:39 10:39

87 South Lexington Winston Rd & Arrington Dr 9:41 10:41

133 South Lexington MLK Blvd & London Ct 9:15 10:15

133 South Lexington MLK Blvd & Sharpe St 9:17 10:17

133 South Lexington Young Dr & Elvernia Av 9:19 10:19

133 South Lexington E Center St & Eastside Dr 9:23 10:23

133 South Lexington E Center St & Dearr Dr 9:25 10:25

133 South Lexington E Center St & Druid Hills Dr 9:27 10:27

133 South Lexington Weaver Dr & Country Club Dr 9:30 10:30

200 South Lexington Regent's Center Ct & Regent's Center Cir 9:08 10:08

200 South Lexington Odell Owen Rd & Pinetop Rd 9:14 10:14

200 South Lexington Odell Owen Rd & Belgian Dr 9:16 10:16

200 South Lexington W Old Hwy 64 & Livestock Market Rd 9:20 10:20

12/5/2017



SNOW ROUTES

Lexington City Schools

Bus # School Stop Location

2 HOUR DELAY

Approximate Stop 

Time

3 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

Bus # Escuela Ubicación de la Parada 

Retraso de 2 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado de 

parada 

Retraso de 3 

horasTiempo 

aproximado de 

parada

200 South Lexington W Old Hwy 64 & Summit Dr 9:22 10:22

200 South Lexington W Old Hwy 64 & Idlewild Dr 9:26 10:26

200 South Lexington Forest Hill Rd & Vineyard Ln 9:30 10:30

200 South Lexington Forest Hill Rd & Apex Dr 9:33 10:33

201 South Lexington Cotton Grove Rd & Thrugood Av 9:15 10:15

201 South Lexington Cotton Grove Rd & New Haven Dr 9:17 10:17

201 South Lexington Cotton Grove Rd & Village Dr 9:19 10:19

201 South Lexington Cotton Grove Rd & Smith Av 9:22 10:22

201 South Lexington Cotton Grove Rd & Maple Av 9:24 10:24

201 South Lexington Cotton Grove Rd & Oak Av 9:26 10:26

201 South Lexington Willis St & Foy Av 9:29 10:29

201 South Lexington Foy Av & Guilford St 9:31 10:31

201 South Lexington Foy Av & Hickory St 9:33 10:33

201 South Lexington Foy Av & Maple Av 9:35 10:35

202 South Lexington Cotton Grove Rd & Federal St 9:10 10:10

202 South Lexington Cotton Grove Rd & Edna St 9:12 10:12

202 South Lexington Cotton Grove Rd & Walltown St 9:14 10:14

202 South Lexington Brown St & Arthur Murphy Dr 9:17 10:17

202 South Lexington Brown St & Bill Medlin Rd 9:19 10:19

202 South Lexington Brown St & Old Linwood Rd 9:21 10:21

202 South Lexington Old Linwood Rd & Lindy Rd 9:24 10:24

202 South Lexington Old Linwood Rd & Quail Ridge Rd 9:26 10:26

202 South Lexington Quail Rd & Wrenn Dr 9:28 10:28

202 South Lexington Old Linwood Rd & Gurney Kearns Rd 9:31 10:31

202 South Lexington Old Linwood Rd & Albemarle St 9:33 10:33

325 South Lexington Hillside Dr & Woodhaven Dr 9:03 10:03

325 South Lexington Hillside Dr & Hillcrest Dr 9:05 10:05

325 South Lexington W Center St Ext & Boaze Rd 9:08 10:08

325 South Lexington W Center St Ext & Biesecker Rd 9:10 10:10

325 South Lexington Biesecker Rd & Larry Dr 9:12 10:12

325 South Lexington Mize Rd & Price Rd 9:15 10:15

325 South Lexington Mize Rd & Walser Rd 9:17 10:17

325 South Lexington Walser Rd & Choyce St 9:20 10:20

325 South Lexington Walser Rd & Confederate St 9:22 10:22

325 South Lexington Winston Rd & Elizabeth St 9:24 10:24

330 South Lexington E Center St & Kirkwood St 9:12 10:12

330 South Lexington E Center St & Curry St 9:14 10:14

330 South Lexington E Center St & N Cecil St 9:16 10:16

330 South Lexington Fairview Dr & S Cecil St 9:20 10:20

12/5/2017



SNOW ROUTES

Lexington City Schools

Bus # School Stop Location

2 HOUR DELAY

Approximate Stop 

Time

3 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

Bus # Escuela Ubicación de la Parada 

Retraso de 2 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado de 

parada 

Retraso de 3 

horasTiempo 

aproximado de 

parada

330 South Lexington Fairview Dr & Tanyard St 9:22 10:22

330 South Lexington Fairview Dr & Kirkwood Av 9:24 10:24

330 South Lexington Fairview Dr & Sunrise Av 9:26 10:26

330 South Lexington Fairview Dr & Meredith Av 9:28 10:28

330 South Lexington Fairview Dr & Fairview Village 9:30 10:30

330 South Lexington Fairview Dr & Melrose Dr 9:32 10:32

330 South Lexington Fairview Dr & Fairway Dr 9:34 10:34

332 South Lexington Oak Ave & Peeler St 9:05 10:05

332 South Lexington Oak Ave & Beckner St 9:07 10:07

332 South Lexington Oak Ave & Leonford St 9:09 10:09

332 South Lexington Oak Ave & Holt St 9:11 10:11

332 South Lexington Leonford St & Lake St 9:17 10:17

332 South Lexington Leonford St & Raeford Av 9:19 10:19

332 South Lexington  Raeford Av & Hoover Dr 9:21 10:21

332 South Lexington  Raeford Av & Wall St 9:23 10:23

332 South Lexington  Raeford Av & Carolina Av 9:25 10:25

332 South Lexington Carolina Av & Myers Park Dr 9:27 10:27

383 South Lexington W 10th St & Broad St 9:10 10:10

383 South Lexington W 10th St & Hames St 9:12 10:12

383 South Lexington W 10th St & Mill St 9:14 10:14

383 South Lexington Swing Dairy Rd & Clark St 9:17 10:17

383 South Lexington Swing Dairy Rd & Ridge Mill Cir 9:19 10:19

12/5/2017



SNOW ROUTES

Lexington City Schools

Bus #  School Stop Location

2 HOUR DELAY

Approximate Stop 

Time

3 HOUR DELAY

Approximate Stop 

Time

Bus # Escuela Ubicación de la Parada 

Retraso de 2 Horas 

Tiempo 

aproximado de 

parada 

Retraso de 3 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado de 

parada 

22 Southwest Old Linwood Rd & Quail  Rd 8:45 9:45

22 Southwest Old Linwood Rd & Quail Ridge Rd 8:47 9:47

22 Southwest Old Linwood Rd & Brown St 8:49 9:49

22 Southwest Old Linwood Rd & Gurney Kearns Rd 8:51 9:51

22 Southwest Moore Dr & Montclair Dr 8:53 9:53

22 Southwest Moore Dr & Garden Dr 8:56 9:56

22 Southwest Moore Dr & Baney Dr 8:59 9:59

22 Southwest Moore Dr & Covenant Ln 9:02 10:02

22 Southwest Moore Dr & Farmer Av 9:05 10:05

22 Southwest Moore Dr & Bridge St 9:08 10:08

22 Southwest Linwood Rd & Bookington Dr 9:11 10:11

22 Southwest Linwood Rd & Zane Perkins Dr 9:14 10:14

24 Southwest S Main St & W 10th Av 8:23 9:23

24 Southwest Regent's Center Ct & Regent's Center Cir 8:25 9:25

24 Southwest Wilfred Av & Pope St 8:30 9:30

24 Southwest Pope St & Harrington Av 8:32 9:32

24 Southwest S Main St & Fowler Av 8:36 9:36

24 Southwest S Main St & Crutchfield Av 8:38 9:38

24 Southwest S Main St & Stamey Av 8:40 9:40

24 Southwest S Main St & Goodluck Dr 8:42 9:42

24 Southwest S Main St & Sink Inn Cir 8:45 9:45

29 Southwest Mendota Av & Dacotah St 8:33 9:33

29 Southwest Hickory St & Mendota Av 8:35 9:35

29 Southwest Mendota Av & Kindley St 8:37 9:37

29 Southwest Mendota Av & Linwood Rd 8:39 9:39

51 Southwest S State St & W 9th Av 8:30 9:30

51 Southwest S State St & W 8th Av 8:32 9:32

51 Southwest S State St & W 7th Av 8:34 9:34

51 Southwest S State St & W 6th Av 8:36 9:36

51 Southwest W 5th Av & Hargrave St 8:41 9:41

51 Southwest W 5th Av & Ford St 8:43 9:43

51 Southwest W 5th Av & Park St 8:45 9:45

51 Southwest W 5th Av & Delmar St 8:47 9:47

51 Southwest W 5th Av & Southbound St 8:50 9:50

87 Southwest W 5th Av & Market St 8:45 9:45

87 Southwest W 5th Av & Shoaf St 8:47 9:47

87 Southwest W 5th Av & Spruce St 8:49 9:49

87 Southwest W 5th Av & Brookgreen Dr 8:51 9:51

87 Southwest Foy Av & Guilford St 8:53 9:53

12/5/2017



SNOW ROUTES

Lexington City Schools

Bus #  School Stop Location

2 HOUR DELAY

Approximate Stop 

Time

3 HOUR DELAY

Approximate Stop 

Time

Bus # Escuela Ubicación de la Parada 

Retraso de 2 Horas 

Tiempo 

aproximado de 

parada 

Retraso de 3 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado de 

parada 

200 Southwest W Center St & Lookout Av 8:15 9:15

200 Southwest Forest Hill Rd & Vineyard Ln 8:20 9:20

200 Southwest Forest Hill Rd & Apex Dr 8:22 9:22

200 Southwest W 5th Av & Summit Dr 8:27 9:27

200 Southwest W 5th Av & Idlewild Dr 8:29 9:29

200 Southwest W Old Hwy 64 & Livestock Market Rd 8:33 9:33

200 Southwest Odell Owen Rd & Belgian Dr 8:36 9:36

200 Southwest Odell Owen Rd & Pinetop Rd 8:38 9:38

12/5/2017



SNOW ROUTES

Lexington City Schools

Bus # School Stop Location

2 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

3 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

Bus # Escuela Ubicación de la Parada 

Retraso de 2 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado

 de parada 

Retraso de 3 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado 

de parada 

22 LMS & LSH Linwood Rd & Bookington Dr 9:50 10:50

22 LMS & LSH Linwood Rd & Zane Perkins Dr 9:52 10:52

22 LMS & LSH Moore Dr & Montclair Dr 9:54 10:54

22 LMS & LSH Moore Dr & Garden Dr 9:56 10:56

22 LMS & LSH Moore Dr & Covenant Ln 9:58 10:58

22 LMS & LSH Moore Dr & Farmer Av 10:00 11:00

22 LMS & LSH Moore Dr & Bridge St 10:02 11:02

24 LMS & LSH Old Salisbury Rd & Regent's Center 9:36 10:36

24 LMS & LSH Odell Owens Rd & Pinetop Rd (bottom) 9:38 10:38

24 LMS & LSH 828 Odell Owens Rd 9:40 10:40

24 LMS & LSH Odell Owens Rd & Pinetop Rd (top) 9:44 10:44

24 LMS & LSH Odell Owens Rd & Belgian Dr 9:46 10:46

24 LMS & LSH W Old US Hwy 64 & Summit Dr 9:48 10:48

29 LMS & LSH S Main St & Sink Cir 9:53 10:53

29 LMS & LSH S Main St & Stamey Av 9:55 10:55

29 LMS & LSH S Main St & E 15th St 9:57 10:57

29 LMS & LSH S Main St & Harrington Av 9:59 10:59

29 LMS & LSH S Main St & Wilfred Av 10:01 11:01

29 LMS & LSH S Main St & E 10th Av 10:03 11:03

39 LMS & LSH S State St & W 9th Av 9:50 10:50

39 LMS & LSH S State St & W 8th Av 9:53 10:53

39 LMS & LSH S State St & W 7th Av 9:56 10:56

39 LMS & LSH W 5th Av & Park St 9:59 10:59

40 LMS & LSH Pickett School 9:30 10:30

40 LMS & LSH Biesecker Rd & Larry Dr 9:34 10:34

40 LMS & LSH Biesecker Rd & Boaze Rd 9:36 10:36

40 LMS & LSH W Center St Ext & Biesiecker Rd 9:38 10:38

40 LMS & LSH W Center St Ext & Charles Av 9:40 10:40

40 LMS & LSH Forest Hill Rd & Vineyard Ln 9:42 10:42

40 LMS & LSH Forest Hill Rd & Apex Dr 9:44 10:44

40 LMS & LSH Swing Dairy Rd & Forest Ridge Apts 9:46 10:46

40 LMS & LSH Swing Dairy Rd & Lookout Ave 9:48 10:48

51 LMS & LSH W 5th Av  & Delmar St 9:36 10:36

51 LMS & LSH W 5th Av  & Southbound St 9:46 10:46

51 LMS & LSH W 5th Av & Market St 9:50 10:50

51 LMS & LSH W 5th Av & Spruce St 9:52 10:52

51 LMS & LSH W 5th Av & Glenwood Dr 9:54 10:54

51 LMS & LSH W 5th Av & Georgetown Apts 9:56 10:56

51 LMS & LSH National Blvd & Spruce St 9:58 10:58

12/5/2017



SNOW ROUTES

Lexington City Schools

Bus # School Stop Location

2 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

3 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

Bus # Escuela Ubicación de la Parada 

Retraso de 2 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado

 de parada 

Retraso de 3 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado 

de parada 

51 LMS & LSH W Center St & Westside Dr 10:00 11:00

51 LMS & LSH W Center St & Payne St 10:02 11:02

87 LMS & LSH Cotton Grove Rd & Maple Av 9:55 10:55

87 LMS & LSH Cotton Grove Rd & Guilford St 9:57 10:57

87 LMS & LSH Cotton Grove Rd & Willis St 9:59 10:57

87 LMS & LSH Cotton Grove Rd & S Salisbury St 10:02 11:02

133 LMS & LSH Hickory St & Kindley St 9:46 10:46

133 LMS & LSH Hickory St & Mendota Av 9:48 10:48

133 LMS & LSH Mendota Av & Farmer St 9:50 10:50

133 LMS & LSH Mendota Av & Foyell St 9:54 10:54

200 LMS & LSH Leonford St & E 10th Av 9:45 10:45

200 LMS & LSH Leonford St & Lake St 9:47 10:47

200 LMS & LSH Leonford St & Raeford Av 9:49 10:49

200 LMS & LSH Leonford St & Laurel St 9:51 10:51

200 LMS & LSH Talbert Blvd & Lincoln Av 9:53 10:53

200 LMS & LSH Talbert Blvd & E 3rd Av 9:55 10:55

200 LMS & LSH Fairview Dr & Carolina Av 9:57 10:57

201 LMS & LSH Cotton Grove Rd & Edna St 9:40 10:40

201 LMS & LSH Cotton Grove Rd & Albemarle St 9:42 10:42

201 LMS & LSH Fairview Dr & Fairway Dr 9:44 10:44

201 LMS & LSH Fairview Dr & Melrose Dr 9:46 10:46

201 LMS & LSH Fairview Dr & Fairview Village 9:48 10:48

201 LMS & LSH Fairview Dr & Long St 9:50 10:50

201 LMS & LSH Fairview Dr & Kirkwood Av 9:52 10:52

201 LMS & LSH E Center St & Curry St 9:54 10:54

202 LMS & LSH 285 Brown St 9:44 10:44

202 LMS & LSH 585 Brown St 9:46 10:46

202 LMS & LSH Linwood Rd & Brown St 9:48 10:48

202 LMS & LSH Linwood Rd & Peace Haven Rd 9:50 10:50

202 LMS & LSH Linwood Rd & Quail Ridge Rd 9:52 10:52

202 LMS & LSH Linwood Rd & Quail Ln 9:54 10:54

202 LMS & LSH Linwood Rd & Lindy St 9:56 10:56

202 LMS & LSH Linwood Rd & Albermarle St 9:58 10:58

202 LMS & LSH Cotton Grove Rd & Thrugood Av 10:00 11:00

203 LMS & LSH Holly Grove Rd & Edgewood Dr 9:30 10:30

203 LMS & LSH 1411 Holly Grove Rd 9:34 10:34

203 LMS & LSH Holly Grove Rd & Century St 9:36 10:36

203 LMS & LSH Holly Grove Rd & Thomason St 9:38 10:38

203 LMS & LSH MLK Blvd & Wilson St 9:44 10:44

12/5/2017



SNOW ROUTES

Lexington City Schools

Bus # School Stop Location

2 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

3 HOUR DELAY

Approximate 

Stop Time

Bus # Escuela Ubicación de la Parada 

Retraso de 2 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado

 de parada 

Retraso de 3 

Horas Tiempo 

aproximado 

de parada 

203 LMS & LSH MLK Blvd & Sharpe St 9:46 10:46

203 LMS & LSH MLK Blvd & Young Dr 9:50 10:50

325 LMS & LSH Biesecker Rd & Northpoint Apts 9:40 10:40

325 LMS & LSH White St & Spring Dr 9:44 10:44

325 LMS & LSH White St & E 10th St 9:46 10:46

325 LMS & LSH White St & E 19th St 9:48 10:48

325 LMS & LSH Greensboro St Ext & Monroe Dr 9:50 10:50

330 LMS & LSH Cotton Grove Rd & Federal St (Southside Vil) 9:40 10:40

331 LMS & LSH Winston Rd & Arrington Dr 9:30 10:30

331 LMS & LSH Longview St & White St 9:34 10:34

331 LMS & LSH Winston Rd & W 13th St 9:38 10:38

331 LMS & LSH Winston Rd & W 11th St 9:42 10:42

331 LMS & LSH Winston Rd & W 9th St 9:46 10:46

331 LMS & LSH W 5th Av & Delmar St 9:56 10:56

331 LMS & LSH W 5th Av & S Salisbury  St 9:58 10:58

332 LMS & LSH Smith Ave & Holt St 9:30 10:30

332 LMS & LSH Smith Ave & Dixie St 9:32 10:32

332 LMS & LSH Smith Ave & Octavia St 9:34 10:34

332 LMS & LSH 104 Country Club Dr 9:40 10:40

332 LMS & LSH Country Club Dr & Weaver Dr 9:44 10:44

332 LMS & LSH E Center St & Lakewood Dr 9:48 10:48

332 LMS & LSH E Center St & Druid Hills Dr 9:50 10:50

332 LMS & LSH E Center St & Dearr Dr 9:54 10:54

332 LMS & LSH 1105 E Center St 9:56 10:56

332 LMS & LSH E Center St & Eastside Dr 9:58 10:58

354 LMS & LSH Mize Rd & Price Rd 9:44 10:44

354 LMS & LSH Mize Rd & Walser Rd 9:46 10:46

354 LMS & LSH Walser Rd & Primrose Ln 9:48 10:48

354 LMS & LSH Winston Rd & E Elizabeth St 9:52 10:52

383 LMS & LSH Meredith Av & Peeler St 9:40 10:40

383 LMS & LSH Meredith Av & Wall St 9:43 10:43

383 LMS & LSH Meredith Av & Leonford St 9:45 10:45

383 LMS & LSH School St & Beckner St 9:48 10:48

383 LMS & LSH School St & Myers Park Dr 9:52 10:52

383 LMS & LSH Carolina Av & Rosewood Dr 9:56 10:56

12/5/2017


